
Best Seven Nights  Gap to Gap to 

Team  Scores Weighing Fish Place 1st Place Next Place

 OFFLINE 510.90         7 1 -- --

 Double Trouble 505.45         6 2 -5.4 -5.4

 Fishin' Fever 492.25         8 3 -18.7 -13.2

 Tooling Around 468.00         6 4 -42.9 -24.3

 Jim Bobber 456.57         7 5 -54.3 -11.4

 Reel Property 403.67         6 6 -107.2 -52.9

 Natural Authority 293.75         4 7 -217.2 -109.9

 Motion Show 292.50         5 8 -218.4 -1.3

 EZ Limits 276.31         3 9 -234.6 -16.2

 Bigger Bill$ 252.70         5 10 -258.2 -23.6

 Fly Catcher 166.10         3 11 -344.8 -86.6

 Bad Fish 112.35         2 12 -398.6 -53.8

 Fearless Leader 44.90           1 13 -466.0 -67.5
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